
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Service proposal 3 days Fri 09-11-27 Tue 09-12-01
2 Phase I - Logo 42 days? Wed 09-12-02 Thu 10-01-28 1
3 Logo preparation 6 days Wed 09-12-02 Wed 09-12-09
4 Design kick-off logo 1 day? Thu 09-12-10 Thu 09-12-10 3
5 Logo creation 21 days Fri 09-12-11 Fri 10-01-08 4
6 Logo meeting + Website Design Kick-Off 1 day? Mon 10-01-11 Mon 10-01-11 5
7 Logo modification 5 days Tue 10-01-12 Mon 10-01-18 6
8 Website splash screen 8 days Tue 10-01-19 Thu 10-01-28 7
9 Phase II - Webdesign 43 days? Fri 10-01-29 Tue 10-03-30

10 Design layout 21 days Fri 10-01-29 Fri 10-02-26 2
11 Hebergement + Emails 4 days Fri 10-01-29 Wed 10-02-03 2
12 Install and configure Wordpress 4 days Thu 10-02-04 Tue 10-02-09 11
13 Design layout meeting 1 day? Mon 10-03-01 Mon 10-03-01 10
14 Decouper layout + Intégration Wordpress 21 days Tue 10-03-02 Tue 10-03-30 13
15 Phase III - Content 22 days? Wed 10-03-31 Thu 10-04-29
16 Start page creation (26 pages) 14 days Wed 10-03-31 Mon 10-04-19 14
17 Meeting for content check 1 day? Tue 10-04-20 Tue 10-04-20 16
18 Corrections and fixing 7 days? Wed 10-04-21 Thu 10-04-29 17
19 Phase IV - Conclusion 1 day Fri 10-04-30 Fri 10-04-30
20 Website Launch 1 day Fri 10-04-30 Fri 10-04-30 18
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